Auto Palace Bratislava s.r.o.
BMW Dealer
Company Auto Palace Bratislava s.r.o.
Postal Address Vajnorská 136/C, 831 04 Bratislava
Telephone +421 232 158 444
E-mail bmw@autopalace.sk
Internet https://autopalacebratislava.sk/
Bank details

OPTIONS.
Price incl. VAT in EUR
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0,00
S0337 M Sport package 4.134,00
S0704 M Sports suspension 0,00
S0710 M Leather steering wheel 0,00
S0760 M high-gloss Shadowline 0,00
S0775 M headliner anthracite 0,00
S09T1 M Sport exterior parts 0,00
S09T2 M Sport interior parts 0,00
S09TA Specific additional contents in M Sport package 0,00
S033B M Sport package Pro 2.274,00
S0337 M Sport package
S03DP BMW Iconic Glow exterior package 0,00
S03M2 M Sport brake, red high-gloss 0,00
S03MF M Lights Shadowline 0,00
S04GQ M seat belts 0,00
S0704 M Sports suspension
S0710 M Leather steering wheel
S0754 M Rear spoiler 0,00
S0760 M high-gloss Shadowline
S0775 M headliner anthracite
S07M9 M high-gloss Shadowline with extended contents 0,00
S09T1 M Sport exterior parts
S09T2 M Sport interior parts
S09TA Specific additional contents in M Sport package
S09TB Specific add contents of M Sport package Pro 0,00
S0402 Panorama glass roof 1.685,00
S0420 Sun protection glazing 548,00
Auto Palace Bratislava s.r.o.
BMW Dealer
Offer No. 107599
Print date 06-06-2024
Validity date 20-06-2024
Page 6 of 9
S04A2 Glass application 'CraftedClarity' for interior elements 631,00
S05AS Driving Assistant 0,00
S05AT Driving Assistant Plus 1.034,00
S07EW Innovation package 2.171,00
S04NR Interior camera 0,00
S05DN Parking Assistant Plus 0,00
S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional 0,00
S06U7 BMW Natural Interaction 0,00
S07LK Travel package 1.809,00
S0316 Automatic operation of tailgate 0,00
S0322 Comfort access system 0,00
S04FL Travel & Comfort System 0,00
S07VB Comfort package 2.842,00
S0453 Active seat ventilation, front 0,00
S0459 Seat adjustment, electric with memory for driver's seat 0,00
S04HA Seat heating front and rear 0,00
S04NB Automatic air conditioning with 4-zone control 0,00
Subtotal exterior, interior and options 24.146,00
WARRANTY AND SERVICE INCLUSIVE.
Price incl. VAT in EUR
S07CG Repair Inclusive - 3 years/200.000 km 443,00
S07NH Service Inclusive - 5 years/100.000 km 1.427,00
Subtotal warranty and service inclusive 1.870,00
Auto Palace Bratislava s.r.o.
BMW Dealer
Offer No. 107599
Print date 06-06-2024
Validity date 20-06-2024
Page 7 of 9
TECHNICAL VEHICLE INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration from 0 to
100 km/h
CO2 emission (WLTP) Fuel consumption
(WLTP)
145 kW (197 hp) 7,3 s 152 g/km 5,8 l/100 km
Width 2.156 mm Tank volume 60 l
Height 1.515 mm Euronorm EU6e